Part#: FKP1T033307I00KSSD Manufacturers: WIMA
Description: CAP FILM 0.33UF 10% 1600VDC RAD In Stock: 20794
RFQ
Part#: FKP1T021005H00MSSD Manufacturers: WIMA
Description: CAP FILM 10000PF 20% 1600VDC RAD In Stock: 154702
RFQ
Part#: FKP1T021506B00KSSD Manufacturers: WIMA
Description: CAP FILM 0.015UF 10% 1600VDC RAD In Stock: 110242
RFQ
Part#: FKP1T021506B00JSSD Manufacturers: WIMA
Description: CAP FILM 0.015UF 5% 1600VDC RAD In Stock: 110542
RFQ
Part#: FKP1U001004B00MSSD Manufacturers: WIMA
Description: CAP FILM 100PF 20% 2KVDC RAD In Stock: 456290
RFQ
Part#: FKP1U003304C00JSSD Manufacturers: WIMA
Description: CAP FILM 330PF 5% 2KVDC RAD In Stock: 327438
RFQ
Part#: FKP1U001504B00KSSD Manufacturers: WIMA
Description: CAP FILM 150PF 10% 2KVDC RAD In Stock: 440291
RFQ
Part#: FKP1T031007E00MSSD Manufacturers: WIMA
Description: CAP FILM 0.1UF 20% 1600VDC RAD In Stock: 71915
RFQ
Part#: FKP1U001004B00JSSD Manufacturers: WIMA
Description: CAP FILM 100PF 5% 2KVDC RAD In Stock: 318503
RFQ
Part#: FKP1U002204B00MSSD Manufacturers: WIMA
Description: CAP FILM 220PF 20% 2KVDC RAD In Stock: 495486
RFQ
Part#: FKP1U011005A00MSSD Manufacturers: WIMA
Description: CAP FILM 1000PF 20% 2KVDC RAD In Stock: 239828
RFQ
Part#: FKP1U001504B00JSSD Manufacturers: WIMA
Description: CAP FILM 150PF 5% 2KVDC RAD In Stock: 342743
RFQ
Part#: FKP1T022206B00JSSD Manufacturers: WIMA
Description: CAP FILM 0.022UF 5% 1600VDC RAD In Stock: 90871
RFQ
Part#: FKP1T022206B00MSSD Manufacturers: WIMA
Description: CAP FILM 0.022UF 20% 1600VDC RAD In Stock: 114648
RFQ
Part#: FKP1U006804C00JSSD Manufacturers: WIMA
Description: CAP FILM 680PF 5% 2KVDC RAD In Stock: 309642
RFQ
Part#: FKP1T023306D00KSC9 Manufacturers: WIMA
Description: CAP FILM 0.033UF 10% 1600VDC RAD In Stock: 81694
RFQ
Part#: FKP1U002204B00KSSD Manufacturers: WIMA
Description: CAP FILM 220PF 10% 2KVDC RAD In Stock: 447549
RFQ
Part#: FKP1T022206B00KSSD Manufacturers: WIMA
Description: CAP FILM 0.022UF 10% 1600VDC RAD In Stock: 96683
RFQ
Part#: FKP1U002204B00JSSD Manufacturers: WIMA
Description: CAP FILM 220PF 5% 2KVDC RAD In Stock: 387540
RFQ
Part#: FKP1T023306D00KSSD Manufacturers: WIMA
Description: CAP FILM 0.033UF 10% 1600VDC RAD In Stock: 84646
RFQ
WIMA FKP1T041009HD4KSSD
FKP1T041009HD4KSSD
Part Number FKP1T041009HD4KSSD
Manufacturer WIMA
Description CAP FILM 1UF 10% 1600VDC RAD
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 9329 pcs
Product Photo FKP1T041009HD4KSSD.jpg
Category Capacitors
Voltage Rating - DC 1600V (1.6kV)
Voltage Rating - AC 650V
Tolerance ±10%
Termination PC Pins
Size / Dimension 2.244" L x 1.772" W (57.00mm x 45.00mm)
Series -
Ratings -
Packaging Bulk
Package / Case Radial - 4 Leads
Other Names 1928-1166
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 100°C
Mounting Type Through Hole
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) Not Applicable
Lead Spacing 2.067" (52.50mm)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Height - Seated (Max) 2.165" (55.00mm)
Features -
Dielectric Material Polypropylene (PP), Metallized
Detailed Description 1µF Film Capacitor 650V 1600V (1.6kV) Polypropylene (PP), Metallized Radial - 4 Leads
Capacitance 1µF
Applications High Frequency, Switching; High Pulse, DV/DT
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all WIMA series electronic components. We have 9329 pieces of WIMA FKP1T041009HD4KSSD in stock available
now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for FKP1T041009HD4KSSD
FKP1T041009HD4KSSD Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy FKP1T041009HD4KSSD with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
FKP1T041009HD4KSSD Lead free / RoHS Compliant
WIMA Hong Kong
CAP FILM 1UF 10% 1600VDC RAD DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
WIMA FKP 1
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com